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OEM Reference

ALFA ROMEO 46802682
ALFA ROMEO 60629903
ALFA ROMEO 60676173

www.se.stark-automotive.com

OEM Cross Reference

BENDIX

OCAP
METZGER

PEX

VEMA

sbs

FEBI BILSTEIN
FEBI BILSTEIN
A.B.S.

SIDEM

KRAFT AUTOMOTIVE
FRAP

TALOSA
MAPCO

NK

SPIDAN

SWAG
TRISCAN
KAGER
RUVILLE
MOOG

MOOG

BORG & BECK
BIRTH
DENCKERMANN
FIRST LINE
FLENNOR
KAWE
FORTUNE LINE
OPTIMAL

TRW

TRW

MONROE

QH Benelux
QUINTON HAZELL
FAI AutoParts
DELPHI
DELPHI

042893B
0503075
12682
1205191
1723
19015001005
23145
23145
260351
35067
4216849
4231
4608394
49067
5001005
50311
74923145
850012602
870917
916017
ALTC3624
ALTC3624
BDL6615
BX3075
D120422
FDL6615
FL684H
FL684H
Fz4068
G7795
JTC932
JTC932
L12602
QDL5290S
QDL5290S
SS4009
TC1593
TC1593
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